1010AA--ZMDZMD＆＆1010BB--ZMDZMD SeriesSeries
MICRODC RESERVES THE COPYRIGHT
10W,WIDE INPUT, ISOLATED& REGULATEDDUAL/SINGLEOUTPUTDC-DCCONVERTER
FEATURESFEATURES
◆Wide (4:1) Input Range
◆Short Circuit Protection(automatic recovery)
◆1500VDC Isolation

⑤Metal Shield ⑥DIP Package Style
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range Max* Max. Min.
10A2403ZMD 24 9-36 40 ±3.3 ±1515 ±152 83
10A2405ZMD 24 9-36 40 ±5 ±1000 ±100 84
10A2412ZMD 24 9-36 40 ±12 ±416 ±42 81
10A2415ZMD 24 9-36 40 ±15 ±333 ±33 83
10B2403ZMD 24 9-36 40 3.3 3030 303 81
10B2405ZMD 24 9-36 40 5 2000 200 79
10B2412ZMD 24 9-36 40 12 833 83 81
10B2415ZMD 24 9-36 40 15 666 67 81